
Lake Elmo HS Fall 2014 
HS Bareback Day 1 

Rank Name Points Score
1 Lecy, Tanner 10 56.000

No Time
Disqualified

0 Bloomquist, Kyle 0 0.000
0 Brandon, Shawn 0 0.000
0 Brown, Louis 0 0.000
0 Odegaard, Chase 0 0.000
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Lake Elmo HS Fall 2014 
HS Barrels Day 1 

Rank Name Points Final Time
1 McBride, Shannon 10 16.079
2 Lucas, Jacqueline 9 16.109
3 Smrekar, Hannah 8 16.229
4 Jacques, Payton 7 16.381
5 Lucas, McKayla 6 16.407
6 Gabrielson, Alyssa 5 16.553
7 Borman, Cora 4 16.605
8 Lecy, Breanna 3 16.620
9 DuFrane, Drea 2 16.622
10 Doehling, Amy 1 16.700
11 Sauber, Tara 0 16.753
12 Schreck, Emma 0 16.774
13 Stender, Rilie 0 16.819
14 Mark, Brittney 0 16.840
15 Slomkowski, Hope 0 16.844
16 McDonald, Marley 0 16.963
17 Hanson, Shelby 0 16.964
18 Jensen, Kelsey 0 16.965
19 Houseman, Jenna 0 16.980
20 Turgeon, Michaela 0 16.989
21 Smith, Laura 0 17.150
22 Ford, Cheyenne 0 17.301
23 Thorson, Ramsey 0 17.453
24 Schultz-Reese, Kaci 0 17.685
25 Peters, Kassidy 0 17.702
26 Brooks, Delaney 0 17.888
27 Vrchota, Sarah 0 17.895
28 Sova, Sommer 0 17.974
29 Selbitschka, Morgan 0 18.022
30 DeRosa, Tori 0 18.202
31 Harrington, Jenna 0 18.219
32 Pott, Caitlin 0 19.472
33 Coleman, Ally 0 19.867
34 Nendick, Ryann 0 21.123
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35 Tschanz, Tabitha 0 21.317
36 Zuccone, Natalie 0 21.755
37 Spencer, Brooklyn 0 22.409
38 Lijewski, Maddie 0 25.439
39 Zehrer, Ally 0 26.640
40 McDonald, MiKayla 0 26.784
41 Andrade, Velincya 0 26.808
42 Bucsko, Izzy 0 27.095
43 Rutten, Brandy 0 29.132

No Time
Disqualified

0 Eck, Elizabeth 0 0.000
0 Gisi, Daryn 0 0.000
0 Riermann, Molly 0 0.000
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Buffalo HS Fall 2014 
HS Boys Lake Elmo Cutting Day 1 

Rank Name Points Score
1 Jacobson, Wade 10 71.000
2 Gustafson, Brevin 9 70.000
3 Oftedahl, Tate 8 64.000
4 Peper, Dylan 7 63.000

No Time
Disqualified

0 Lecy, Preston 0 0.000
0 Stevens, Cole 0 0.000
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Lake Elmo HS Fall 2014 
HS Break Away Day 1 

Rank Name Points Final Time
1 Vrchota, Sarah 10 3.570
2 Lucas, Jacqueline 9 4.620
3 Scheevel, Kaylee 8 4.770
4 Nendick, Ryann 7 5.810
5 Peters, Kassidy 6 5.870
6 Paskewitz, Staci 5 14.140
7 Hanneken, Jess 4 17.320
8 Pott, Caitlin 3 17.550
9 Borman, Cora 2 18.180

10 Andrade, Velincya 1 21.480
11 McDonald, Marley 0 39.830

No Time
Disqualified

0 Cummiskey, Grace 0 0.000
0 Doehling, Amy 0 0.000
0 DuFrane, Drea 0 0.000
0 Gabrielson, Alyssa 0 0.000
0 Hanson, Shelby 0 0.000
0 Kostrzewski, Jillian 0 0.000
0 Lecy, Breanna 0 0.000
0 Lucas, McKayla 0 0.000
0 Mark, Brittney 0 0.000
0 McDonald, MiKayla 0 0.000
0 Paskewitz, Angie 0 0.000
0 Riermann, Molly 0 0.000
0 Schultz-Reese, Kaci 0 0.000
0 Smith, Laura 0 0.000
0 Smrekar, Hannah 0 0.000
0 Spencer, Brooklyn 0 0.000
0 Thorson, Ramsey 0 0.000
0 Tschanz, Tabitha 0 0.000
0 Turgeon, Michaela 0 0.000
0 Zehrer, Ally 0 0.000
0 Zuccone, Natalie 0 0.000
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Lake Elmo HS Fall 2014 
HS Bull Riding Day 1 

Rank Name Points Score
1 Brandon, Shawn 10 70.000
2 Jacques, Tristen 9 64.000

No Time
Disqualified

0 Beaty, Blaine 0 0.000
0 Beaty, Austin 0 0.000
0 Bolander, Justin 0 0.000
0 Downs, JW 0 0.000
0 Morris, Dakota 0 0.000
0 Odegaard, Chase 0 0.000
0 Owens, Cole 0 0.000
0 Thorson, Coy 0 0.000
0 Kukowski, Kaiser 0 0.000
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Buffalo HS Fall 2014 
HS Girls Lake Elmo Cutting Day 1 

Rank Name Points Score
1 Lucas, McKayla 10 69.000
2 DuFrane, Drea 9 67.000
3 Vrchota, Sarah 8 66.000

No Time
Disqualified

0 Andrade, Velincya 0 0.000
0 Lucas, Jacqueline 0 0.000
0 Borman, Cora 0 0.000
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Lake Elmo HS Fall 2014 
HS Goat Tie Day 1 

Rank Name Points Final Time
1 Paskewitz, Angie 10 8.790
2 Paskewitz, Staci 9 9.370
3 DuFrane, Drea 8 9.620
4 Hanson, Shelby 7 9.950
5 Scheevel, Kaylee 6 10.000
6 Smrekar, Hannah 5 10.410
7 Lucas, Jacqueline 4 10.720
8 Vrchota, Sarah 3 10.810
9 Riermann, Molly 2 10.820
10 Turgeon, Michaela 1 11.350
11 Borman, Cora 0 11.470
12 McDonald, Marley 0 11.820
13 Lecy, Breanna 0 11.900
14 Lucas, McKayla 0 11.930
15 Andrade, Velincya 0 12.540
16 Doehling, Amy 0 12.810
17 Mark, Brittney 0 12.820
18 Lijewski, Maddie 0 12.840
19 Schreck, Emma 0 12.910
20 McBride, Shannon 0 12.930
21 Sauber, Tara 0 13.150
22 Cummiskey, Grace 0 13.650
23 Smith, Laura 0 13.760
24 Pott, Caitlin 0 14.370
25 Kostrzewski, Jillian 0 15.020
26 Gabrielson, Alyssa 0 15.430
27 Coleman, Ally 0 18.060
28 DeRosa, Tori 0 18.710
29 Gisi, Daryn 0 20.130
30 Eck, Elizabeth 0 22.270
31 Spencer, Brooklyn 0 24.760

No Time
Disqualified

0 Brooks, Delaney 0 0.000
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0 Harrington, Jenna 0 0.000
0 Jacques, Payton 0 0.000
0 Nendick, Ryann 0 0.000
0 Rutten, Brandy 0 0.000
0 Schultz-Reese, Kaci 0 0.000
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Lake Elmo HS Fall 2014 
HS Pole Bending Day 1 

Rank Name Points Final Time
1 Borman, Cora 10 21.547
2 Lucas, McKayla 9 22.002
3 DuFrane, Drea 8 22.024
4 Hanson, Shelby 7 22.379
5 Houseman, Jenna 6 22.412
6 Vrchota, Sarah 5 22.572
7 Doehling, Amy 4 22.810
8 Smrekar, Hannah 3 23.112
9 Schreck, Emma 2 23.665
10 Lecy, Breanna 1 23.850
11 Lucas, Jacqueline 0 24.068
12 Lijewski, Maddie 0 24.213
13 Rutten, Brandy 0 24.752
14 Smith, Laura 0 25.029
15 DeRosa, Tori 0 26.038
16 Jacques, Payton 0 26.922
17 Slomkowski, Hope 0 27.097
18 Spencer, Brooklyn 0 27.575
19 Thorson, Ramsey 0 27.733
20 Andrade, Velincya 0 27.953
21 Zehrer, Ally 0 28.013
22 Turgeon, Michaela 0 28.529
23 Stender, Rilie 0 29.364
24 Peters, Kassidy 0 30.090
25 Bucsko, Izzy 0 30.672
26 Selbitschka, Morgan 0 30.921
27 Ford, Cheyenne 0 31.875
28 Pott, Caitlin 0 32.108
29 McBride, Shannon 0 32.137
30 Eck, Elizabeth 0 32.211
31 Nendick, Ryann 0 33.171
32 Zuccone, Natalie 0 33.231

No Time
Disqualified
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0 Coleman, Ally 0 0.000
0 Gabrielson, Alyssa 0 0.000
0 Jensen, Kelsey 0 0.000
0 McDonald, MiKayla 0 0.000
0 Riermann, Molly 0 0.000
0 Sauber, Tara 0 0.000
0 Schultz-Reese, Kaci 0 0.000
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Lake Elmo HS Fall 2014 
HS Saddle Bronc Day 1 

Rank Name Points Score
1 Thorson, Coy 10 42.000

No Time
Disqualified

0 Bloomquist, Kyle 0 0.000
0 Owens, Cole 0 0.000
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Lake Elmo HS Fall 2014 
HS Steer Wrestling Day 1 

Rank Name Points Final Time
1 Thorson, Coy 10 5.660
2 Jacques, Tristen 9 12.010
3 Cronquist, Josh 8 21.490
4 Jacobson, Wade 7 25.640

No Time
Disqualified

0 Coulter, Cody 0 0.000
0 Hart, Nolan 0 0.000
0 Meier, Blayne 0 0.000
0 Oftedahl, Tate 0 0.000
0 Peper, Dylan 0 0.000
0 Promersberger, Tate 0 0.000
0 Schmidt, Cooper 0 0.000
0 Siverson, Patrick 0 0.000
0 Struxness, Colton 0 0.000
0 Haege, Elijah 0 0.000

www.arenamanagementsoftware.com 

Page 1 of 1

9/16/2014file://C:\Program Files\Arena Manager\Results 9-16-2014 .htm



Lake Elmo HS Fall 2014 
HS Team Roping Day 1 

Rank Name Points Final Time
1 Goebel, Lane 10 9.590

Stevens, Cole 10
2 Lucas, Jacqueline 9 33.540

Paskewitz, Staci 9
No Time

Disqualified
0 Beaty, Austin 0 0.000

Beaty, Blaine 0
0 Bloomquist, Kyle 0 0.000

Meier, Blayne 0
0 Brown, Louis 0 0.000

Okke, Mason 0
0 Cronquist, Josh 0 0.000

Hanneken, Jess 0
0 Gustafson, Brevin 0 0.000

Vrchota, Sarah 0
0 Lecy, Preston 0 0.000

Lecy, Tanner 0
0 Lucas, McKayla 0 0.000

Paskewitz, Angie 0
0 McDonald, Marley 0 0.000

Gregg, Turner 0
0 Meier, Bryler 0 0.000

Draw, Partner 0
0 Noble, Cody 0 0.000

Promersberger, Tate 0
0 Oftedahl, Tate 0 0.000

Jacobson, Wade 0
0 Peters, Kassidy 0 0.000

Nendick, Ryann 0
0 Peper, Dylan 0 0.000

Andrade, Velincya 0
0 Riermann, Molly 0 0.000

Smith, Laura 0
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0 Schmidt, Cooper 0 0.000
McMahon, Cody 0

0 Spencer, Brooklyn 0 0.000
Gabrielson, Alyssa 0

0 Struxness, Colton 0 0.000
Scheevel, Kaylee 0

0 Thorson, Coy 0 0.000
Borman, Cora 0

0 Thorson, Ramsey 0 0.000
DuFrane, Drea 0

0 Turgeon, Michaela 0 0.000
Coulter, Cody 0
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Lake Elmo HS Fall 2014 
HS Tie Down Day 1 

Rank Name Points Final Time
1 Meier, Blayne 10 11.330
2 Jacobson, Wade 9 13.410
3 Cronquist, Josh 8 15.195
4 Gustafson, Brevin 7 19.730
5 Goebel, Lane 6 20.390

No Time
Disqualified

0 Bloomquist, Kyle 0 0.000
0 Brown, Louis 0 0.000
0 Coulter, Cody 0 0.000
0 Doehling, Sam 0 0.000
0 Hart, Nolan 0 0.000
0 Lecy, Preston 0 0.000
0 Meier, Bryler 0 0.000
0 Oftedahl, Tate 0 0.000
0 Olson, Devin 0 0.000
0 Peper, Dylan 0 0.000
0 Schmidt, Cooper 0 0.000
0 Siverson, Patrick 0 0.000
0 Struxness, Colton 0 0.000
0 Stevens, Cole 0 0.000
0 Tschanz, Nathan 0 0.000
0 Thorson, Coy 0 0.000
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